Blutspenden in 72202 bis zum 11.12.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo
Di
Di
Do
Do

10.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.11.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.12.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Altensteig 72213
Markgrafenhalle
Dorferstral3e 70

Wildberg-Gultlingen 72218
Mehrzweckhalle Giltlingen
Buchenstral3e 40

Herrenberg / Kuppingen 71083
Gemeindehalle
Raiffeisenstr. 40

Ergenzingen 72108
Breitwiesenhalle
Lilienweg 6

Gaufelden-Oschelbronn 71126
Aspenhalle
Mozartstr. 31

Ebhausen 72224
Turn-u. Festhalle
Bei der Schule

Calw-Hirsau 75365
Kursaal Hirsau
Aureliusplatz 12



