Blutspenden in 72202 bis zum 11.12.2025

Мо	10.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Altensteig 72213 Markgrafenhalle Dorferstraße 70
Fr	14.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Wildberg-Gültlingen 72218 Mehrzweckhalle Gültlingen Buchenstraße 40
Мо	24.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Herrenberg / Kuppingen 71083 Gemeindehalle Raiffeisenstr. 40
Di	25.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ergenzingen 72108 Breitwiesenhalle Lilienweg 6
Di	25.11.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Gäufelden-Öschelbronn 71126 Aspenhalle Mozartstr. 31
Do	04.12.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Ebhausen 72224 Turn-u. Festhalle Bei der Schule
Do	11.12.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Calw-Hirsau 75365 Kursaal Hirsau Aureliusplatz 12